
Bezirksjugendscheibe 2019

Mannschaftsergebnis

1. Gau Ingolstadt 4065 Ringe

2. Gau Ebersberg 4011 Ringe

3. Gau Schrobenhausen 3981 Ringe

4. Gau Altötting 3974 Ringe

5. Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 3969 Ringe

6. Gau Erding 3964 Ringe

7. Gau Friedberg 3919 Ringe

8. Gau Wasserburg-Haag 3896 Ringe

Finale



Bezirksjugendscheibe 2019

Ges.

1. Seemeier Antonia Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 197 Ringe 

2. Strasser Franziska Gau Ebersberg 195 Ringe

3. Schmidtner  Marie Gau Altötting 192 Ringe 

4. Hecher Carina Gau Friedberg 190 Ringe 

5. Sophia Weiß Gau Schrobenhausen 189 Ringe

6. Stelzl Elias Gau Altötting 188 Ringe 

7. Niedermayr Verena Gau Wasserburg 187 Ringe 

8. Detter Amelie Gau Ingolstadt 186 Ringe

9. Klöckers Marina Gau Ingolstadt 186 Ringe 

10. Thurner Katrin Gau Schrobenhausen 186 Ringe 

11. Aull Sarah Gau Schrobenhausen 184 Ringe

12. Blank Laura Gau Friedberg 184 Ringe 

13. Brey Markus Gau Altötting 184 Ringe 

14. Mayr Lisa Gau Friedberg 183 Ringe

15. Sebele Magdalena Gau Ebersberg 183 Ringe 

16. Fertl Jakob Gau Erding 183 Ringe 

17. Glaser Maria Gau Ebersberg 182 Ringe

18. Thoma Anna-Lena Gau Schrobenhausen 182 Ringe 

19. Mund Xenia Gau Ingolstadt 181 Ringe 

20. Kupferschmid Thomas Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 181 Ringe

21. Hoffmann Matthias Gau Wasserburg 180 Ringe 

22. Hofstetter Antonia Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 179 Ringe 

23. Sedlmeir Benedikt Gau Erding 179 Ringe

24. Förster Kira Gau Ebersberg 179 Ringe 

25. Linner Patrick Gau Wasserburg 179 Ringe 

26. Grasberger Brianna Gau Altötting 178 Ringe

27. Stadler Lukas Gau Erding 177 Ringe 

28. Wöhr Kira Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 176 Ringe 

29. Krieg Magdalena Gau Erding 173 Ringe

Einzelergebnisse Schüler



Bezirksjugendscheibe 2019

Ges.

1. Schmidtner Agnes Gau Altötting 390 Ringe

2. Eder Lisa Gau Ebersberg 389 Ringe

3. Stelz Patricia Gau Ingolstadt 388 Ringe

4. Elfinger Laura Gau Ingolstadt 385 Ringe

5. Strasser Franziska Gau Ebersberg 385 Ringe

6. Stadler Lisa Gau Altötting 384 Ringe

6. Lippl Niklas Gau Ebersberg 382 Ringe

6. Schmidtner  Marie Gau Altötting 381 Ringe

6. Eberl Miriam Gau Wasserburg 379 Ringe

11. Fischer Felix Gau Wasserburg 377 Ringe

12. Arlt Julia Gau Erding 376 Ringe

12. Niedermair Anna Gau Erding 374 Ringe

14. Mair Laura Gau Friedberg 373 Ringe

15. Musielik Erwin Gau Wasserburg 364 Ringe

17. Ober Alexander Gau Wasserburg 364 Ringe

17. Pitrowski Lukas Gau Friedberg 363 Ringe

19. Pitrowski Lukas Gau Friedberg 363 Ringe

20. Fetzer Carolina Gau Schrobenhausen 363 Ringe

21. Kraus Selina Gau Friedberg 362 Ringe

22. Kupferschmid Thomas Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 181 Ringe

23. Hofstetter Antonia Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 179 Ringe

24. Wöhr Kira Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 176 Ringe

 

Einzelergebnisse Jugend



Bezirksjugendscheibe 2019

Ges.

1. Frey Shalin Gau Ingolstadt 394 Ringe

2. Dreinhöfer Melissa Gau Ingolstadt 390 Ringe

3. Spicker Lena Gau Friedberg 387 Ringe

4. Wagner Annika Gau Ebersberg 387 Ringe

5. Baur Fabian Gau Altötting 384 Ringe

5. Klobensteiner Manuela Gau Erding 383 Ringe

7. Kiefer Lisa Gau Ebersberg 383 Ringe

8. Frantz Patrizia Gau Ebersberg 382 Ringe

8. Hofbauer Franziska Gau Wasserburg-Haag 382 Ringe

10. Weiß Tamina Gau Friedberg 379 Ringe

11. Heinzlmeier Patricia Gau Schrobenhausen 378 Ringe

11. Kamhuber Nina Gau Altötting 376 Ringe

13. Eberl Michael Gau Wasserburg-Haag 376 Ringe

13. Schleger Verena Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 374 Ringe

13. Hochecker Simone Gau Altötting 369 Ringe

16. Lerch Vanessa Gau Friedberg 359 Ringe

 

Einzelergebnisse JuniorenB



Bezirksjugendscheibe 2019

Ges.

1. Matheis Magdalena Gau Ebersberg 390 Ringe

2. Posselt Nathalie Gau Friedberg 385 Ringe

3. Brandlmeier Lena Gau Erding 383 Ringe

4. Trojovsky Vorinna Gau Altötting 382 Ringe

5. Hofbauer Katharina Gau Wasserburg-Haag 381 Ringe

6. Waghofer Carolin Gau Altötting 380 Ringe

7. Heidler Stefan Gau Erding 380 Ringe

8. Schuss Andreas Gau Friedberg 379 Ringe

9. Rosinger Maria-Theresa Gau Erding 379 Ringe

10. Schmidberger Paula Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 378 Ringe

11. Bernhart Veronika Gau Altötting 378 Ringe

12. Buchhart Simone Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 376 Ringe

13. Lugert Susanne Gau Friedberg 375 Ringe

14. Reichel Julian Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg 372 Ringe

15. Musielik Monika Gau Wasserburg-Haag 370 Ringe

16. Eberl Korbinian Gau Wasserburg-Haag 357 Ringe

Einzelergebnisse JuniorenA



Ergebnis der Finale am 13.10.2019

in Hochbrück / Gau

Gau Ingolstadt

Schüler Jahrg.

1 2005 Detter AmelieDetter Amelie 186

3 2005 Klöckers Marina 186

2 2006 Mund Xenia 181

Gesamt Schüler 553

Jugend Jahrg.

2005 Meier Dominik 381

5 2003 Elfinger Laura 385

4 2003 Stelz Patricia 388

 Gesamt Jugend 1154

Junioren B Jahrg.

2001 Scheringer Sophia 395

6 2002 Frey Shalin 394

7 2001 Dreinhöfer Melissa 390

Gesamt Junioren B 1179

Junioren A Jahrg.

2001 Eiglsperger Simon 394

2000 Plank Melanie 395

2000 Klöckers Marinus 390

Gesamt Junioren A 1179

Gesamtringzahl  4065

Luftgewehrwettkampf

um die

      Bezirksjugend- Scheibe



Ergebnis der Finale am 13.10.2019

in Hochbrück / Gau

Gau Ebersberg

Schüler Jahrg.

64 2005 Glaser Maria 182

65 2006 Förster Kira 179

66 2005 Sebele Magdalena 183

Gesamt Schüler 544

Jugend Jahrg.

67 2004 Lippl Niklas 382

68 2005 Strasser Franziska 385

69 2004 Eder Lisa 389

Gesamt Jugend 1156

Junioren B Jahrg.

70 2002 Wagner Annika 387

71 2002 Frantz Patrizia 382

72 2001 Kiefer Lisa 383

Gesamt Junioren B 1152

Junioren A Jahrg.

2000 Buchmayer Iris 385

1999 Fürfanger Anna 384

73 2002 Matheis Magdalena 390

Gesamt Junioren A 1159

Gesamtringzahl  4011

Luftgewehrwettkampf

um die

      Bezirksjugend- Scheibe



Ergebnis der Finale am 13.10.2019

in Hochbrück / Gau

Gau Schrobenhausen

Schüler Jahrg.

92 2004 Aull Sarah 184

91 2004 Sophia Weiß 189

90 2003 Thoma Anna-Lena 182

Gesamt Schüler 555

Jugend Jahrg.

93 2006 Thurner Katrin 375

94 2004 Gollwitzer Marie 371

95 2004 Fetzer Carolina 363

Gesamt Jugend 1109

Junioren B Jahrg.

2004 Grimm Nele 390

96 2004 Heinzlmeier Patricia 378

 Egle Lena-Marie 381

Gesamt Junioren B 1149

Junioren A Jahrg.

 Höpp Lisa 394

 Kreil Hannah 385

 Tyroller Claudia 389

Gesamt Junioren A 1168

Gesamtringzahl  3981

Luftgewehrwettkampf

um die

      Bezirksjugend- Scheibe



Ergebnis der Finale am 13.10.2019

in Hochbrück / Gau

Gau Altötting

Schüler Jahrg.

36 2005 Stelzl Elias 188

37 2005 Brey Markus 184

38 2007 Grasberger Brianna 178

Gesamt Schüler 550

Jugend Jahrg.

39 2005 Schmidtner  Marie 381

40 2004 Stadler Lisa 384

41 2003 Schmidtner Agnes 390

Gesamt Jugend 1155

Junioren B Jahrg.

43 2003 Hochecker Simone 369

42 2002 Baur Fabian 384

44 2001 Kamhuber Nina 376

Gesamt Junioren B 1129

Junioren A Jahrg.

45 2001 Waghofer Carolin 380

46 2001 Trojovsky Vorinna 382

47 1999 Bernhart Veronika 378

Gesamt Junioren A 1140

Gesamtringzahl  3974

Luftgewehrwettkampf

um die

      Bezirksjugend- Scheibe



Ergebnis der Finale am 13.10.2019

in Hochbrück / Gau

Gau Pöttmes-Neuburg

Schüler Jahrg.

12 2005 Kupferschmid Thomas 181

13 2005 Wöhr Kira 176

14 2008 Hofstetter Antonia 179

Gesamt Schüler 536

Jugend Jahrg.

 Ammler Laura 394

15 2004 Braun Julia 379

16 2003 Mai Ninive 380

Gesamt Jugend 1153

Junioren B Jahrg.

 Ammler Christina 393

17 2005 Seemeier Antonia 387

18 2002 Schleger Verena 374

Gesamt Junioren B 1154

Junioren A Jahrg.

19 1999 Buchhart Simone 376

20 1999 Schmidberger Paula 378

21 1999 Reichel Julian 372

 Gesamt Junioren A 1126

Gesamtringzahl  3969

Luftgewehrwettkampf

um die

      Bezirksjugend- Scheibe



Ergebnis der Finale am 13.10.2019

in Hochbrück / Gau

Gau Erding

Schüler Jahrg.

77 2005 Krieg Magdalena 173

79 2005 Stadler Lukas 177

78 2007 Sedlmeir Benedikt 179

Gesamt Schüler 529

Jugend Jahrg.

80 2003 Arlt Julia 376

81 2005 Fertl Jakob 366

82 2003 Niedermair Anna 374

Gesamt Jugend 1116

Junioren B Jahrg.

 Wisbacher Maximilian 396

 Wisbacher Rebecca 398

83 2001 Klobensteiner Manuela 383

Gesamt Junioren B 1177

Junioren A Jahrg.

85 2000 Heidler Stefan 380

84 2000 Brandlmeier Lena 383

86 2000 Rosinger Maria-Theresa 379

Gesamt Junioren A 1142

Gesamtringzahl  3964

Luftgewehrwettkampf

um die

      Bezirksjugend- Scheibe



Ergebnis der Finale am 13.10.2019

in Hochbrück / Gau

Gau Friedberg

Schüler Jahrg.

23 2005 Blank Laura 184

24 2005 Hecher Carina 190

25 2006 Mayr Lisa 183

Gesamt Schüler 557

Jugend Jahrg.

26 2004 Pitrowski Lukas 363

27 2004 Kraus Selina 362

28 2004 Mair Laura 373

Gesamt Jugend 1098

Junioren B Jahrg.

29 2002 Spicker Lena 387

30 2002 Weiß Tamina 379

31 2002 Lerch Vanessa 359

Gesamt Junioren B 1125

Junioren A Jahrg.

32 2000 Schuss Andreas 379

33 2000 Lugert Susanne 375 Lugert Susanne 

34 1999 Posselt Nathalie 385

Gesamt Junioren A 1139

Gesamtringzahl  3919

Luftgewehrwettkampf

um die

      Bezirksjugend- Scheibe



Ergebnis der Finale am 13.10.2019

in Hochbrück / Gau

Außer Wertung:

Schüler Jahrg.

61 2005 Niedermayr Verena 187

62 2006 Linner Patrick 179

60 2007 Hoffmann Matthias 180

Gesamt Schüler 546

Jugend Jahrg.

58 2003 Musielik Erwin 364

54 2004 Ober Alexander 364

55 2003 Fischer Felix 377

Gesamt Jugend 1105

Junioren B Jahrg.

53 2004 Eberl Miriam 379

57 2001 Hofbauer Franziska 382

51 2001 Eberl Michael 376

Gesamt Junioren B 1137

Junioren A Jahrg.

59 1999 Musielik Monika 370

56 1999 Hofbauer Katharina 381

52 2000 Eberl Korbinian 357

Gesamt Junioren A 1108

Gesamtringzahl  3896

Luftgewehrwettkampf

um die

      Bezirksjugend- Scheibe

Gau Wasserburg-Haag


